3/25/22, 9:38 PM

No.

20

21

22

Roll
No

210886

100058

195970

212058

145228

112394

125731

126086

211853

157719

131024

109444

221007
209339
222607

175838

137751

168966

164813

123372

170803

183959

Name

KANIZ FATEMA
BUSHRA

KAKON RANI PAUL

MD. ABDULLAH AL
NOMAN

BIPLAB HOSSAIN
RIFAT

DIPRA SAHA

JANNATUL MAOUA
PROME

MS NABILA AKTER
MD
RASHEDUZZAMAN
RAJAN

MD. MEHERAB
HOSSAIN SEAM

TASNIM AFROZ
BIVA

MOST. MOMTAZ
ALAM BITHI

MD. MEHEDI
HASSAN BADHON

REHAN ISLAM
TARIN SULTANA
DEEPTA HALDER

MD. NURUL HUDA
BADHON

JANNATUN
FERDOUSI

LUTFUL BARI
SHEMANTO

EYEVI MASHRAFI

MANSURA
BENTHA ZAMAN

GMAL
SHAHRIYAR
PRANTO

TAHIRA AKTER
TARIN

BAN

5.25

6.75

4.25

4.25
25

3.75

6.5

4.5

3.5

5.25

3.25

5.25

3.75

ENG

2.75

1.75

-0.25

6.5

6.75

6.5

7.5
3.5
7.5

3.75

6.5

5.25

PHY

6.5

7.25

10.75

4.25

7.75

4.75

1.5

3.25

5.25

8.25
8.25

2.75

7.75

5.25

6.25

6.75

12.5

6.75

4.75

CHEM

4.5

7.25

6.75

4.75

55

8.75

5.25

4.75

5.75
4.25

2.75

6.25

4.75

8.5

25

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

MATH

25

4.75

4.75

4.25

2.25

2.75

4.25

BIO

15.25

12.5

16.5

11.75

14.25

17.75

16.75

11.25

14.75

11.75

16.75

10.5
14.25

16.25

14.25

16.75

17.75

9.75

14.75

ICT

9.75

275

7.75
7.5

5.75

6.75

A S Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Admission Test 2020

Unit: A Group: Science

Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

Total
Marks

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5
40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

Position

2422

2423

2426

2437

2444

2446

2450

2451

2456

2458

2461

2465

2469
2476
2481

2485

2487

2496

2515

2519

2520

2525

1st

BGE

PHAR

AGR

LVM

BGE

PHAR

MAT

BOT

AGR

PHAR

BGE

BMB

PHAR
BOT
BOT

PHAR

AGR

BGE

PHAR

PHY

BGE

BGE

2nd

BMB

BGE

LVM

FMB

BMB

BMB

PHY

PSY

STAT

BGE

BMB

FMB

MAT
PSY
LVM

BGE

PHAR

AGR

BMB

MAT

BMB

BOT

3rd

PHAR

BMB

FMB

CHEM

PHAR

FMB

CHEM

BGE

CHEM

BMB

PHAR

AGR

BGE
BGE
BGE

BMB

FMB

FMB

BGE

CHEM

PHAR

BMB

4th

FMB

LvM

CHEM

ESD

FMB

AGR

STAT

BMB

PHAR

CHEM

CHEM

CHEM

PHY
AGR
BMB

AGR

BGE

CHEM

BOT

PHAR

CHEM

PHAR

5th

AGR

AGR

ESD

AGR

AGR

CHEM

ESD

PHAR

MAT

FMB

PHY

ESD

CHEM
FMB
FMB

CHEM

BMB

BOT

AGR

BOT

MAT

AGR

6th

ESD

FMB

BOT

BOT

LVM

PHY

PHAR

ESD

PHY

ESD

MAT

BOT

BOT
LVM
PHAR

MAT

LVM

LVM

LVM

STAT

PHY

FMB

7th

STAT

PHY

MAT

PSY

ESD

LVM

BGE

PHY

BGE

PSY

AGR

PSY

BMB
PHAR
ESD

STAT

CHEM

ESD

FMB

FMB

FMB

ESD

8th

LVM

CHEM

STAT

MAT

CHEM

BOT

FMB

CHEM

FMB

BOT

BOT

LVM

ESD
MAT
AGR

FMB

ESD

MAT

ESD

LVM

ESD

PHY

9th

PSY

MAT

PHY

STAT

BOT

MAT

BOT

STAT

BOT

MAT

FMB

BGE

AGR
STAT
CHEM

LvM

MAT

STAT

PSY

BGE

LVvM

MAT

10th

PHY

BOT

PHAR

PHY

PHY

STAT

PSY

MAT

LVM

AGR

STAT

PHAR

LVM
CHEM
PHY

BOT

STAT

PHAR

PHY

ESD

BOT

CHEM

11th

CHEM

STAT

BGE

PHAR

MAT

PSY

LVM

AGR

BMB

PHY

LVM

PHY

FMB
ESD
MAT

PHY

PHY

BMB

CHEM

AGR

AGR

STAT

12th

MAT

ESD

BMB

BGE

STAT

BGE

BMB

LVM

ESD

STAT

PSY

MAT

STAT
BMB
STAT

ESD

BOT

PSY

MAT

BMB

STAT

LVM

13th

BOT

PSY

PSY

BMB

PSY

ESD

AGR

FMB

PSY

LvM

ESD

STAT

PSY
PHY
PSY

PSY

PSY

PHY

STAT

PSY

PSY

PSY

Assigned

Dept.
PSY
BOT

ESD

ESD
BOT
BOT

BOT

BOT

BOT

PSY

BOT

ESD

BOT
BOT
BOT

BOT

ESD

BOT
PSY

ESD

PSY

PSY

13
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23 206982
24 113149
25 135416
26 167991
27 223044
28 208597
29 209231
30 149307
31 227532
32 125976
33 147363
34 209142
35 136207
36 134630
37 125989
38 110277
39 139152
40 213536
41 148653
42 221687
43 116138
44 124900
45 194228
46 135585
47 159132
48 115008
49 212524
50 227889

RAIHANA RASHED

NUR IBRAHIM
ADNAN

MD. KHALID
HOSSAIN

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM
MARUF.

MD. ASHRAFUL
ISLAM

AFIA ANZUM
TONNY

SUMEDHA
SARKAR ETI

TRINA KABIRAJ
MOST. SAYDA

ABDULLA AL
MAHMUD

MD. JANNAT
HASAN

ZAKIA JANNAT

VISHMOJIT ROY
NITAY

MOST. RUBAIYA
KHATUN

SOYODA SABRINA
ALl

REZOYANA BINTA
RASHID

MD. OBAK ISLAM

GOLAM SHAH
NEOWAJ ISLAM

SHADHIN KUMAR
SARKAR

MD. SHIHAB
BISWAS

JONAYED AZIZ
FARUQUEE

S.M. SAZID ISLAM
SHUVO

SUMAIYA AKTER
NASRIN AKTER

S. M. ASFAQUL
ISLAM

FATIMA TANZIL
RISHA

YEANUR
RAHAMAN

ANKITA
CHATTERJEE

2.25

25

3.5

5.5

6.75
55

7.5

2.25

2.25

2.25

1.5

6.25

6.5

4.5

0.5

6.75

5.5

25

7.5

4.5

7.5

0.5

0.5

3.5

3.75

7.5

5.25
5.5

4.75

-0.25

3.5

8.5

3.25

10.25

5.75

8.25

9.5

10

1.25

6.5

6.5

10.75

10.5

9.75

11.75

8.5

7.5

7.5

5.75
5.25

12.75

14.5

6.75

9.25

6.5

6.5

6.25

7.5

5.25

8.75

7.75

7.5

7.5

9.25

5.25

7.25

3.75

7.75

2.25
55

5.75

4.75

55

6.5

25

1.25

1.75

0.75

2.25

2.25

-0.25

1.25

3.5

25

4.5

4.5

3.75

5.75

6.75

13.75

11.75

14.75

12.5

17.5

13.75

16.5

9.75

16.75

9.5

12.25

10

7.5

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

38.75

38.75

38.75
38.75

38.75

38.75

38.75

38.75

2537

2539

2544

2545

2548

2550

2553

2554
2555

2556

2560

2564

2570

2575

2577

2583

2584

2591

2594

2597

3121

3124

3157

3167

3168

3179

3182

3183

A S Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

MAT

PHAR

PHAR

PHY

PHAR

PHAR

AGR

AGR
MAT

BGE

CHEM

PHAR

PSY

CHEM

PHAR

AGR

AGR

PHAR

AGR

PHAR

PHY

PHY

MAT
PHY

MAT

PHY

MAT

PHY

STAT

BGE

BMB

AGR

BGE

BGE

LVM

CHEM
STAT

BMB

LVM

PHY

ESD

BOT

BGE

FMB

LVM

FMB

LVM

BGE

MAT

MAT

STAT
STAT

PHY

MAT

PHY

MAT

CHEM

BMB

BGE

BOT

BMB

BMB

PHAR

PHAR
CHEM

PHAR

FMB

CHEM

FMB

PHY

AGR

LVM

FMB

BGE

FMB

BMB

STAT

STAT

PHY
AGR

STAT

STAT

STAT

STAT

PHY

AGR

STAT

PHAR

CHEM

LvM

BGE

FMB
PHY

FMB

AGR

MAT

CHEM

AGR

LvM

ESD

BOT

BMB

PHAR

LVvM

BMB

ESD

CHEM
BMB

BMB

BOT

BGE

BGE

PHAR

FMB

ESD

ESD

PSY

FMB

BMB

PHY
ESD

LVvM

BOT

ESD

PHY

FMB

BMB

CHEM

CHEM

AGR

BGE

FMB

CHEM

PSY

ESD
BGE

PHAR

BGE

LVM

ESD

BOT

CHEM

AGR

FMB

LVM

ESD

CHEM

BOT
PHAR

AGR

PSY

BGE

BGE

LVM

STAT

BOT

PHY

LvVM

BMB

CHEM

PHAR

BGE

PHAR
FMB

AGR

BMB

FMB

CHEM

BGE

PHY

LVM

LVM

STAT

CHEM

MAT

MAT
BGE

PHY

MAT

BMB

BMB

BMB

FMB

PSY

ESD

CHEM

CHEM

AGR

AGR

BMB

BOT
PHAR

ESD

PHAR

BMB

PHAR

BMB

BOT

BOT

BGE

PHY

BOT

STAT

ESD
BMB

CHEM

STAT

FMB

LVM

PSY

ESD

PHAR

PSY

BOT

STAT

PHY

FMB

FMB

BGE
CHEM

FMB

FMB

CHEM

AGR

AGR

MAT

MAT

PSY

MAT

AGR

FMB

LVM
PSY

MAT

PHY

LvVvM

PHAR

MAT

CHEM

BGE

MAT

MAT

PHY

STAT

BGE

AGR

BMB
ESD

CHEM

AGR

PHAR

PSY

FMB

STAT

CHEM

CHEM

BOT

MAT

BOT

BGE
BOT

STAT

ESD

BOT

BOT

STAT

BOT

BMB

STAT

PHY

MAT

MAT

ESD

PHAR

FMB
BOT

BGE

CHEM

ESD

LVM

LVM

LVM

PHY

BMB

ESD

PHY

PHY

BMB
FMB

BOT

PHAR

AGR

AGR

BGE

PSY

PHY

PHAR

STAT

BOT

ESD

PSY

CHEM

LVM
LVM

LVM

ESD

BOT

FMB

PSY

ESD

FMB

STAT

AGR

STAT

ESD

PSY
LVM

ESD

BGE

PSY

STAT

ESD

PHY

MAT

BGE

ESD

ESD

PSY

BOT

LVM

PSY
PSY

BOT

PSY

AGR

BMB

ESD

PSY

PSY

MAT

FMB

PSY

PSY

STAT
AGR

PSY

BMB

STAT

MAT

PHAR

MAT

STAT

BMB

PSY

PSY

BOT

LVM

BOT

AGR
AGR

PSY

LvM

PSY

BOT

PSY

PSY

ESD

ESD

PSY

ESD

ESD

ESD
PSY

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

ESD

STAT

STAT

STAT
STAT

STAT

STAT

STAT

STAT
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51 150434 MD.FARDOUS 575 125 55 7 55 1375 0 38.75 3184 MAT PHY STAT PHAR BMB FMB ESD BGE LVM PSY BOT CHEM AGR  STAT
HOWLADER
52 196655 MD.ZAHID HASAN 3.75 275 6.5 5.25 5.25 1525 0 38.75 3188 MAT PHY STAT BOT FMB AGR  ESD CHEM BGE PHAR LVM PSY BMB  STAT
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No.

Roll No
335178
301674
346336
324347

A H Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

Name

ISRAT JAHAN

MARIA RAHMAN

EMUN SULTANA BITHI
PUSHPITA CHAKROBORTY

Admission Test 2020

Unit: A Group: Humanities

Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

Published Date: 25-03-2022

BAN
22
26
24
19

ENG
18.75
16
14.5

215

ICT

10.5
9.25
12.5

10.5

Total Marks
51.25

51.25

51

51

Position
77
78
82
83

1st

PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY

Assigned Dept.
PSY
PSY
PSY
PSY

7
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No.

1

Roll No

502462

A B Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
Unit: A Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

Name BAN ENG ICT ACC BOM Total Marks Position 1st

SANJIDA AKTHER SHAMMI 5.25 4 12.25 10.5 18 50 29 PSY

Assigned Dept.
PSY

7
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No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Roll
No

221003

227860

174188

124104

125710

147668

115892
211502

106882

127891

221969

108588

210479

189762

165262

123877

125603

Name

UDAY SUNGKAR
BHADRA

JANNATUNNAHER
NAOMY

MST. MOME
KHATUN

FATEMA RAHMAN
NIRZONA

UTSA MANDAL

ARFIN AKTER
RUBI

ARNOB SAHA
MD AL MAHMUD

MODASSER
HOSSAIN TURZO

AL AMIN HOSSAIN

MORTUZA KAMAL
TITO

SHHIDUL ISLAM

MD. RABBI
HOSSEN

MAZHARUL ISLAM
EMON

MOUMITA ISLAM
SHISHIR

SWEETY AKTER

MAHZABIN
HAQUE

BAN

5.25

[¢)]

6.25

2.75
4.25

N

3.75

7.5

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

ENG

7.5

6.25

3.5

3.75

7.5

5.75

2.25

6.25

7.5

5.5

8.75

3.75

5.25

6.25

PHY

4.25

1.25

5.75

6.75

0.5

55

3.75
5.25

6.25

35

1.25

3.5

35

9.25

7.25

2.75

4.5

Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

CHEM

3.75

3.25

2.75

6.25

3.5

25

8.75
4.5

2.75

0.5

5.25

6.5

35

B S Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Admission Test 2020
Unit: B Group: Science

MATH BIO
0 12.5
0 14.25
0 12.75
0 12.75
0 14

0 12.5
0 11.5
0 9.25
25 16.5
0 16.5
0 11.25
0 10.75
0 13.75
10.5 9

6.5 13.25
0 125
0 14

ICT

7.5

10

9.25

12

7.5

7.5
8.75

8.75

8.25

8.25

8.25

55

Total
Marks

40.5

40

40

40

40

40

40
40

40

40

40

40

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

Position

580

645

646

647

650

663

664
666

667

668

669

670

671

675

679

682

683

1st

ENG

ENG

LAW

LAW

ENG

IR

ENG
LAW

LAW

LAW

LAW

ENG

LAW

LAW

ENG

ENG

2nd

LAW

ENG

ECO

LAW

ENG

ECO

LAW

ENG

ENG

ENG

LAW

ECO

ECO

SOC

PAD

3rd

ECO

ECO

ECO

ENG

LAW

PAD

SOC

PAD

ECO

SOC

ENG

LAW

4th

PS

SOC

PAD

SOC

LAW
PAD

ECO

ECO

PS

PAD

PS

PS

HIS

PS

5th

LAW

BAN

SOC

ECO

ECO

SOC
ENG

PAD

ECO

PAD

PS

PAD

SOC

PS

ECO

6th

BAN

PS

PAD

PAD

PS

PAD

PS
PS

ENG

PS

PS

PAD

HIS

SOC

BAN

SOC

7th

PAD

HIS

BAN

PS

SOC

PS

ECO
BAN

PS

SOC

BAN

BAN

PAD

HIS

8th

SOC

SOC

PS

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS
SOC

BAN

HIS

SOC

SOC

ECO

HIS

PAD

ECO

BAN

9th

HIS

PAD

HIS

BAN

BAN

BAN

BAN
HIS

HIS

BAN

HIS

HIS

BAN

BAN

HIS

BAN

LAW

Assigned

Dept.

IR

IR

SOC

SOC

PS

SOC

SOC
PS

SOC

PS

PS

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

SOC

HIS

12
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18

19

20

21

22

23

122051

202901

221931

211904

189017

128312

MD. AYNUL ISLAM

ARJUN CHANDRA
BARMAN

TAMIM HASAN
RAJ

MD OHEDUL
ISLAM

NUSRAT JAHAN
BADHON

TANVIR AHASAN

4

3.75

6.5

4.25

5

5.25

6.25

4.5

6.25

7.5

8.75

6.25

2.75

6.75

1.75

7.5

9.75

6.75

6.5

2.25

2.5

7.5

1.75

7.25

0.75

B S Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

1275 0 39.75 689

16.75 35 39.75 692

10.75 6.25 39.75 696

15 8 39.75 698

105 O 39.5 702

15 O 39.5 708

ECO

ENG

IR

ENG

ENG

ECO

IR

PAD

PAD

BAN

ENG

PAD

PS

PS

LAW

ECO

PAD

PS

SOC

ECO

PAD

SOC

SOC

HIS

PAD

LAW

SOC

ENG

HIS

ENG

PS

PS

PS

HIS

ECO

BAN

BAN

LAW

BAN

LAW

LAW

SOC

SOC

BAN

LAW

BAN

ECO

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

HIS

BAN

HIS

HIS

22
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No.

Roll
No

309548

355763

339441

324282

361894

351895

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020

Name

FARZANA AKTER
MIM

MD. ASHIK SHEKH

DELOWER
HOSSAIN

TANZIN ZAHAN
EVA

SHEIKH SADIA
ISLAM

MUHAMMED
MIJANUR RAHMAN

BAN

23.5

245

26.25

22,5

18.25

B H Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Unit: B Group: Humanities

Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting

Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

ENG

10.25

11.25

16.25

16.5

20

19.5

ICT

19.25

17.25

10

13.5

14.25

13

Total
Marks

53

53

52.5

52.5

52.5

52.5

Position

1169

1170

1289

1290

1292

1297

1st

LAW

BAN

ENG

LAW

ENG

ECO

2nd

PAD

SOC

LAW

ECO

LAW

LAW

3rd

SOC

PS

ECO

ENG

ENG

4th

BAN

LAW

PS

PAD

PAD

PS

5th

PS

PAD

SOC

PAD

6th

ECO

PAD

PS

7th

ECO

ENG

HIS

BAN

BAN

BAN

8th

ENG

SOC

HIS

HIS

HIS

9th

HIS

HIS

BAN

SOC

ECO

SOC

Assigned
Dept.

SOC
BAN

HIS

HIS

PAD

HIS

7



3/25/22, 9:40 PM

No.

10

11

12

13

Roll
No

527551

532383

530781

526363

533045

532061

527092

501381

513419

502938

500560

509078

500285

Name

UMMAY
KULSUM

MD.
MOHIUDDIN
HAQUE

MD. LITON
MIAH

JANNATUN
NYEM ERIN

ABDU SABUR

MD. SHAWN
HOWLADER

SAIFUL ISLAM

MD.
ASADUJJAMAN

AFNANNUR
REHAN

TAMEMA
HASAN

MST. NAHID
SULTANA

ROWSHAN
AMIN RAFE

NAZMUN
NAHAR

B B Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

BAN

6.25

9.75

9.25

7.75

9.5

8.75

[¢)]

©

7.25

ENG

3.75

5.5

5.75

2.5

3.75

5.75

1.5

4.25

6.25

8.5

9.75

Admission Test 2020
Unit: B Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting

Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

ICT

12

15.75

13.75

5.75

14

13

10.75

17

15.25

8.5

9.75

7.5

11

ACC

10.5

11.75

6.75

15.5

9.25

10.5

9.75

9.75

13.25

13.5

12

9.75

7.75

BOM

18

14

17

19

17.5

17.25

16.5

15.25

13.75

16.25

15

18.75

16.25

Total
Marks

52.75

52.75

52.75

52.5

52.5

52.25

52.25

52.25

52.25

52

52

52

52

Position

306

312

313

322

325

333

334

335

336

338

339

340

342

1st

ENG

PAD

BAN

LAW

LAW

BAN

ECO

BAN

PS

SOC

ENG

LAW

2nd

ECO

PS

PAD

ECO

PS

PS

PAD

PS

SOC

PS

LAW

ECO

3rd

LAW

SOC

ECO

PAD

PAD

SOC

ENG

PS

SOC

LAW

PAD

PAD

PAD

4th

PS

PAD

BAN

LAW

HIS

HIS

ENG

PS

ENG

5th

PAD

HIS

PS

ENG

ECO

ECO

ENG

BAN

ECO

BAN

PS

6th

BAN

ENG

HIS

SOC

HIS

HIS

ECO

BAN

PAD

LAW

HIS

7th

SOC

BAN

HIS

PS

HIS

SOC

ENG

ECO

ENG

HIS

SOC

HIS

8th

HIS

LAW

SOC

SOC

BAN

LAW

LAW

HIS

PAD

ECO

SOC

9th

PS

ECO

LAW

BAN

ENG

ENG

PAD

SOC

LAW

ECO

BAN

BAN

Assigned
Dept.

SOC

PS

PS

SOC
SOC
PS

SOC

SOC

SOC

HIS

HIS

ECO

7



3/25/22, 9:40 PM

No.

Roll
No

106882

106891

139212

221969

222001

C S Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj

Name BAN
MODASSER 45
HOSSAIN TURZO +
RIZUONE 45
MD. GOLAM

RABBANY 3.75
MORTUZA

KAMAL TITO 6.25

MD. JOY MEDHA 4

ENG

2.25

1.75

7.5

0.75

PHY

6.25

10

1.25

7.75

Admission Test 2020

Unit: C Group: Science
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)

CHEM MATH BIO

8.5

5.75

25

3.25

16.5

16.5

12.75

11.25

ICT

0

11

8.75

12.75

Published Date: 25-03-2022

Total
Marks

40

40

40

40

40

Position

348

349

350

351

352

1st

MKT

MGT

MGT

THM

FNB

2nd

MGT

THM

MKT

MKT

MKT

3rd

THM

AlS

THM

MGT

AIS

4th  5th

AlS  FNB

MKT FNB

FNB AIS

FNB AIS

MGT THM

Assigned
Dept.

MKT
THM

THM

THM

THM

7



3/25/22, 9:40 PM

No. Roll No
1 310914
2 363462
3 306952

4 362212

C H Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020
Unit: C Group: Humanities
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

Name

DEEPA SULTANA

SHAKH RAHATUL ISLAM
TANOY SARKER

ALLEN DHRUBO PANDEY

BAN
21
19
24

14.25

ENG
22

20
17.25

21.5

ICT
8.75
12.75
10.5

15.75

Total Marks
51.75
51.75
51.75

51.5

Position
150
153
155
158

1st
AIS
MGT
MGT
AIS

2nd
MKT
MKT
AIS
FNB

3rd
FNB
AlS
FNB
MKT

4th
MGT
FNB
MKT
MGT

5th

THM
THM
THM
THM

Assigned Dept.

AIS
AlS
THM
THM

7



3/25/22, 9:40 PM

No.

Roll No
527862
500180
530398
501297

Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Science and Technology University, Gopalganj
Admission Test 2020

Name

MD.RAHUL AHAMAD
AFIA KHATUN

MD. SUJON ALI
MD.SHAWON MEYA

BAN
8.75
8.5
8.5

9

ENG

8.25
4.5

1.25

ICT
7

7
5.25

9.75

C B Unitwise Selected Student List 7th Call

Unit: C Group: Business Studies
Selected Student List : On the basis of Reporting
Admission Date: 27-03-2022 (9:00 AM - 5:00 PM)
Published Date: 25-03-2022

ACC
15.25
11

15
14

BOM Total Marks

15.5
17.75
19.25

18.5

52.5
52.5
52.5

52.5

Position
693
694
695
696

1st
FNB
FNB
AIS
MGT

2nd
MKT
MGT
FNB
MKT

3rd
AIS
AlS
MGT
FNB

4th
MGT
MKT
MKT
AlS

5th

THM

THM

THM
THM

Assigned Dept.
THM
THM
THM
THM

7



